APPROVED BY

EXPM APPROVED

rorm	. AL	CRUY	E.D	
OMB !	NO.	1004-	013	6
Expires:	Feb	пигу	28,	19

OMB NO. 1004-0136 Expires: February 28, 1995	ons on	(Other instruction reverse side	ED STATES	UNIT	(July 1992)
ASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.	· –		IT OF THE INT		
F-080596	-	ENT	LAND MANAGEME	BUREAU OF	Pil 1: 1
INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME		RILL OR DEEPE	PERMIT TO DE		
IIT AGREEMENT NAME 935					TYPE OF WORK
an Juan 29-6 Unit			DEEPEN L		DRI
ARM OR LEASE NAME, WELL NO.	LE X	SINGLE MULTIPL		GAS X OTHER	Sir .
J 29-6 Unit #87M		AUNE — AUNE		WELL - UTHER	NAME OF OPERATOR
I WELL NO.				m Company	<u>hillips Petroleu</u>
0-039-26187	99-3454	505-5	on AIM 97/101	NO. NBU_3004, Farmingto	ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE
TELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT anco Mesaverde and	5 77			rt location clearly and in accord	
asin Dakota		y is wish a re	1	0 2110' EEI	At surface Jnit 0, 660' FSL
EC., T., R., M., OR BLK. ND SURVEY OR AREA	リリノ	🖺 JUN 2 2 1999		0 2110 FEL	At proposed prod. zone
ection 33, T29N, R6W	$-\mathcal{A}$		·		Same as above
OUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE D Arriba, NM	IV. I	ML CON. D		DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN	d distance in miles and d 20 miles east of
	17. NO. OF A	OF ACRES PARE 3	16. NO		5. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSE
\$\frac{1}{2} \text{ 320 acres E/2 \frac{2}{2} \frac{1}{2}	то тніз W	360 acres	I		LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE (Also to nearest drlg, unit.
,	20. ROTARY	OPOSED DEPTH		D LOCATION*	8. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSE
Rotary		7916'	This action is		TO NEAREST WELL, DRILL OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS
APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*	CFR 3165.3	whose persuant to 43 C	procedure) ro		I. ELEVATIONS (Show wheth
2nd or 3rd Qtr 1999	65.4 <u>.</u>	surguent to 43 CFR 310	level and appaal p	unprepared ground	6501
		CEMENTING PROGRAM	PROPOSED CASING AND C	1	•
OUANTITY OF CEMENT	105 04	SETTING DEPTH	WEIGHT PER FOOT	GRADE, SIZE OF CASING	SIZE OF HOLE
H (222 cf) C1 H (648 cf)		350° 3706°	36#, J/K-55 20#, J/K-55	9-5/8"	12-1/4" 8-3/4"
Cl H (120 cf)		3700	20#, 3/K-55	/	0-3/4
/65 POZ (725 cf) **		7916'	11.6#, N-80	l 4-1/2"	6-1/4"
s). See cement and COPERATIONS AUTHORIZED AR TO COMPLIANCE WITH ATTACK L REQUIREMENTS?	594 <u>.</u> \$08;	·	is.	" casing cement is n drilling prognos for BOP equipment	mud details o
applying for the only a Mesaverde well. akota infill well the	location)		ated 4/12/99 list	or the 29-6 #57B d	pipeline ROW.
mitted as well as the	has been all appr	ation application h g will occur until	ta unorthodox loc n. No comminglin	to #87M. The Dako ingling applicatio	name changed downhole comm
y	enter program,	tical depths. Give blowout preve	ns and measured and true ver	tinent data on subsurface location	sepen directionally, give pert
DATE 5/20/99	stant	Regulatory Assis	Ton TITLE	sy Clux	SIGNED TAL
9	UN 18	Jl		or State office use)	(This space for Federal o
		APPROVAL DATE			PERMIT NO.
	d entitle the applie	•		t warrant or certify that the applicant l	PERMIT NO. Application approval does not CONDITIONS OF APPROV

- TITLE -

District I 14) Box 1980, Hubbs, NNI 88241-1980 District II

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Remurces Department

2040 South Pacheco

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form C-102 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III

Submit to Appropriate District Office

03/23/99

Date of Survey

1000 Rio Brazus Rd., Aztec, NM 17410

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

Santa Fe, NM 87505 CB MAY 24 PX 1:11 District IV ☐ AMENDED REPORT 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT ¹ Pool Code API, Number 72319 Blanco Mesaverde * Well Number 5 Property Name Property Code 87M SAN JUAN 29-6 009257 * Elevation Operator Name OGRID No. 6501 PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY 01.7654 Surface Location County Feet from the East/West line North/South line Feet from the Lot Ida Section Township Range UL or lot no. RIO ARRIBA 2110' EAST SOUTH 6601 29N 6W 33 0 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface East/West line County Feet from the Feet from the North/South line Lot Idn Township Range UL or lot no. Section 15 Order No. u Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 12 Dedicated Acres DHC application has been submitted 320 E/2 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 5282 64 N89°59"E I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief Regulatory Assistant May 20, 1999 Date 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.

SF-080596

1099

589°58"W

360 acres

2110

5280100

District f 14) Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 State of New Mexico

Form C-102 Revised October 18, 1994

Instructions on back

District II #11 South First, Artesia, NM #8210

2040 South Pacheco

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies

District III Fee Lease - 3 Copies 1000 Rio Bruzos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Santa Fe, NM 87505 SOMMY 24 PM 1: 1 AMENDED REPORT District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLATE NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT Pool Code 71599 All Number Basin Dakota • Well Number ⁵ Property Name 4 Property Code 87M SAN JUAN 29-6 009257 * Elevation 4 Operator Name 'OGRID No. 6501° PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY 017654 Surface Location East/West line County Feet from the Feet from the North/South line Lot Ida UL or lot no. Section Township Range RIO ARRIBA 6601 SOUTH 2110 EAST 29N 6W 33 0 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Feet from the East/West line County North/South line Lot Idn Feet from the Township Range UL or lot no. Section O ¹⁴ Consolidation Code 15 Order No. 12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill Unorthodox location & DHC applications have been submitted 320 E/2 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION N89°59"E 5282 64' I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief Patsy Clugston Printed Name Regulatory Assistant Title May 20 1999 Section 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. 03/23/99 SF-080596 Date of Survey 360 acres TAGABAT) 211b 099 589°58"W 5280 100

